USC Boys

French Toast Mafia

Window Wortd

YNWA FC RCU Warriors

RCU Warriors

2:00

USC Boys

Noogans

Note: On Sunday Open 1st seeded team gets a bye, all
others play an elimination game.

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Open Semi

Open Final

Sunday

Open 2 v Open 7 Open 3 v Open 6
Open 4 v Open 5

Open Semi

5:00

Rec Comp

Open

YNWA FC

RCU Warriors

Law Dogs

Noogans

Window World

French Toast Mafia

USC Boys




